

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petitions for Special Leave to Appeal (C)..CC Nos.18038-18066/2015

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 13/08/2014 in WP No.210/2014, WP No.222/2014, WP No.223/2014, WP No.361/2014, WP No.363/2014, WP No. 434/2014, WP No.373/2014, WP No.350/2014, WP No.351/2014, WP No.371/2014, WP No.374/2014, WP No.375/2014, WP No.376/2014, WP No.307/2014, WP No.221/2014, WP No.291/2014, WP No.348/2014, WP No.354/2014, MCA No. 471/2014, WP No.293/2014, WP No.352/2014, WP No.341/2014, WP No.377/2014, WP No.224/2014, WP No.344/2014, WP No.286/2014, WP No.378/2014, WP No.292/2014, WP No.345/2014 passed by the High Court of Bombay at Goa)

RAMA LADU VELIP AND ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S. LITHOFERRO AND ORS. ETC.

Respondent(s)

I.A. 1-4/2015(with permission to file SLP and office report)

Date : 09/10/2015 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMITAVA ROY

For Petitioner(s) *Mr. Sanjay Parikh, Adv.
Ms. Anitha Shenoy, Adv.

*Mr. Prashant Bhushan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List these petitions along with S.L.P.(C)...CC
No.16080/2014, W.P.(C) Nos.711/2015 and 720/2015 on
30th October, 2015 before Court No.1.

(Neetu Khajuria)
Sr.P.A.

(Vinod Kulvi)
Assistant Registrar

*(Appearance slip not given)